Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent 8262/8262Ex SIP-DECT Handsets
Alcatel-Lucent
8262/8262Ex SIP-DECT Handsets
The Alcatel-Lucent 8262 SIP-DECT Handset is the perfect
communications companion for your mobile workforce operating
in demanding environments such as construction, manufacturing
or the oil and gas industry.

2.3: Public transportation
•	 IP Class: EN 60529 IP65
Ordering information
Handsets
•	 3BN67400AA 8262 SIP-DECT Handset
•	 3BN67401AA 8262Ex SIP-DECT Handset
Accessories
•	 3BN67346AA Desktop charger
	¬ Charges one handset and one
battery1
•	 3BN67352AA Vertical pouch
•	 3BN67348AA Spare belt and swivel clip
•	 3BN67347AA Pull cord
•	 3BN67386AA Spare battery door1 (x10)
•	 3BN67354AA Accessory kit
¬  Belt clip covers (x2), Battery doors (x2),
Screws for cover (x4), Pull cord covers
(x2) and adapted screwdriver
•	 3BN67351AA Rack charger
¬  Charges up to 6 handsets and 6
batteries
•	 3BN67353AA Power supply for rack
charger
•	 3BN67361AA Spare battery for 8262Ex
•	 3BN67368AA Spare battery charger for
8262Ex
Common DECT Handsets
accessories
•	 3BN67335AA Power supply Europe
•	 3BN67336AA Power supply worldwide
•	 3BN67332AA Spare battery1
Recommended Bluetooth headsets
•	 3MH37051AA AD51 DECT headset
monaural
•	 3MH37052 AD52 DECT headset binaural